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Corrigendum-I 

The extended dates regarding tender specification No. STQ-5061 is as under:-                      

Sr. 
No. 

Description Qty 
(Nos.) 

Enquiry 
No. 
 

Last date & 
time  for 
downloading 
of tenders 

Last date 
& time of 
receipt of 
tenders 

Date & 
time of 
opening 
of 
tenders 

Cost of 

Spec. 

     (Rs.) 

1. 220V/300AH 
DCDB 

20 STQ-
5061 

08.08.16 
03.00 PM 

11.08.16 
02.30 PM 

11.08.16 
03.00 PM 

500/- 

   All other terms & conditions of NIT remain unchanged. Detailed NIT and 

specification may be down-loaded from our website www.pstcl.org 

 

 
  ---sd----                                                         
SE/TS (Design), PSTCL, Patiala. 
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